
 

   

 SomerVision: Trends in Somerville 
 Information Sessions 
 Summer 2009 

All are welcome!  Mayor Curtatone and the Office of Strategic Planning & Commu-
nity Development will host a series of information sessions on key trends occurring 
within Somerville.  Topics include changing demographics, trends in employment in-
dustries, transportation and infrastructure systems, housing trends, and land use pat-
terns across the City.  Through evaluation of current and historic trends, Somerville is 
beginning to prepare a comprehensive plan for its future...Come be a part of it! 

Dates or locations may change. For updates, please visit www.somervillema.gov 
or call 617.625.6600 x2500  

 Population Trends 
 Tuesday, May 26, 2009 6:30pm-8:30pm 
 Capuano Early Education Center, 150 Glen Street 
 

  Economic Development Trends 
 Tuesday, June 9, 2009 6:30pm-8:30pm 
 Visiting Nurses Association, 259 Lowell Street, 3rd floor 
 

  Population Trends 
 Tuesday, June 23, 2009 6:30pm-8:30pm 
 TAB Building (Senior Center), 167 Holland Street 
 

  Economic Development Trends 
 Tuesday, July 7, 2009 6:30pm-8:30pm 
 Argenziano School, 290 Washington Street, Cafetorium 
 

  Transportation & Infrastructure Trends 
 Tuesday, July 21, 2009 6:30pm-8:30pm 
 Capuano Early Education Center, 150 Glen Street 
 

  Transportation & Infrastructure Trends 
 Tuesday, August 4, 2009 6:30pm-8:30pm 
 TAB Building (Senior Center), 167 Holland Street 
 

  Housing Trends 
 Tuesday, August 25, 2009 6:30pm-8:30pm 
 TAB Building (Senior Center), 167 Holland Street 
  

  Land Use Trends 
 Monday, September 14, 2009 6:30pm-8:30pm 
 Capuano Early Education Center, 150 Glen Street 
 

  Housing Trends 
 Tuesday, September 22, 2009 6:30pm-8:30pm 
 Capuano Early Education Center, 150 Glen Street 
 

  Land Use Trends 
 Monday, September 28, 2009 6:30pm-8:30pm 
 TAB Building (Senior Center), 167 Holland Street 

Mayor Joseph A. Curtatone invites you to: 


